
PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 43107390

Data publicarii 13.02.20 Coduri CPV 44115200-1 44115210-4

Pretul estimativ: 1.770,26 RON - 1.770,26 RON

Descriere: TIJA FILETATA 16 BUC 2 12.605 25.21 TIJA FILETATA 12 BUC 2 5.88 11.76 ALCOOL SANITAR 0.5L BUC 50 3.7816 189.08 DETERGENT VASE PUR 0.75L BUC 8 6.3025 50.42 LAVETE UMEDE BUC 4 3.7825 15.13 GALEATA PLASTIC CU STORCATOR BUC 2 15.545 31.09 SOLUTIE GEAM CLIN BUC 4 5.8825 23.53 PERIE RADACINA BUC 12 3.3617 40.34 VAS EXP 24L BUC 1 110.92 110.92 SUPAPA SENS 11/4 BUC 1 28.57 28.57 BANDA SEMNALIZARE BUC 1 7.56 7.56 POMPA SUMERSIBILA MAKITA BUC 1 504.2 504.2 PERIE PLASTIC BUC 2 3.36 6.72 TEAVA PPR 25 ML 4 3.362 13.45 ROB DS 3/4 FONTA BUC 3 24.37 73.11 TEU ZN 1/2 BUC 1 2.02 2.02 COT ZN 1/2 NR 1 BUC 1 1.6 1.6 RED ZN 3/4-1/2 BUC 2 1.5967 3.19 ROB SF 1/2 ARM BUC 1 15.97 15.97 NIPLU ZN RED 3/4-1/2 BUC 1 2.94 2.94 TEAVA NG 1/2 ML 12 6.3025 75.63 CLESTE INSTALATII 250MM BUC 4 134.455 537.82
